FRIED CHI_CKEN BURGERS AND

WRAPS

Chicken Fillet Burger
Zingzilla Burger
Zingzilla Max Burger
Buffalo Chicken Burger
BBQ Chicken Burger
Double Chicken Fillet Burger |
Tower Burger

Ringer Burger
Mountain Burger
Strips Burger

1/4 Ponder Burger

1/2 Ponder Burger

Fish Burger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Wrap

Veggie Wrap

MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99

LOADED BOX MEAL

Loaded Box 1-1Pc Chicken, 3 Wings, Chips & Drink
Loaded Box 2 - 2 Pc Chicken, 3 Wings, Chips & Drink
Loaded Box 3 - Fillet Chicken Burger, 1 Pc Chicken,
Chips & Drink

Loaded Box 4 - Fillet Chicken Burger, 3 Wings, Chips
& Drink

£ 4.49
£5.99
£7.99

£ 4.99

£499

£5.99
£ 4.99
£ 4.99
£ 5.49
£ 4.49
£ 4.49
£5.49
£ 4.49
£ 4.49
£ 4.49
£ 4.49

£ 5.49
£6.99
£ 8.49

£ 8.49

BUCKETS

: . Party Buckets - 6 Pc Chicken, 6 Wings, 3 Chips,
" . " Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

g Pafty Buckets - 8 Pc Chicken, 8 Wings, 4

Chips, Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Party Buckets - 12 Pc Chicken, 12 Wings, 4
Chips, Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Bargain Buckets - 8 Pc Chicken & 2 Chips
Bargain Buckets - 12 Pc Chicken & 4 Chips
Bargain Buckets - 16 Pc Chicken & 6 Chips

Boneless Buckets - 8 Strips, 10 Nuggets, Reg
Poppers, 3 Chips, 2 Dips

Boneless Buckets - 12 Strips, 10 Nuggets, Lrg
Poppers, 4 Chips, 2 Dips

Combo Bucket 1- 4 Pc Chicken, 2 Fillet Burger,
3 Chips & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Combo Bucket 2 - 6 Pc Chicken, 3 Fillet
Burger, 6 Wings or 4 Strips, Lrg Poppers, 4
Chips & 1.5 - Litre Bottle Drink

20 Wings & 4 Chips
30 Wings & 4 Chips

£17.99 .
£21.99

£ 25.99

£13.49

£17.49 -

£ 23.49

£17.99

£ 21.99

£ 20.99

£ 30.99

£14.99
£18.99
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Unit 3, Angel Walk Shopping Centre

Tonbridge TN9 1TJ

MON - THURS & SUN
11:00 AM - 11:00 PM
FRI & SAT
11:00 AM -12:30 AM

d 0
Eats
deliveroo

JUST EAT

Collection Offer

25 WINGS

8PCS CHICKEN

16 CHICKEN STRIPS

2 BURGERS, 6 WINGS & 2 FRIES

Contact:
01732 495121

£10.00
£10.00
£ 10.99
£ 11.99



Peri Peri Collection

Peri Peri Chicken Burg_er--
(Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Burger)

Peri Peri Double Chicken Burger’
(Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Burger)

Peri Peri Twister / Wrap
(Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wrap)

6 Peri Peri Wings
(Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wings)

10 Peri Peri Wings
(Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wings)

5 Peri Peri Chicken Strips

10 Peri Peri Chicken Strips
Peri Peri Strips, Rice & Salad
1/4 Peri Peri Chicken

1/2 Peri Peri Chicken

Whole Peri Peri Chicken

PERI PERI SAUCES:
MANGO LIME | LEMON HERB | MILD | HOT | EXTRA HOT

MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99

Peri Peri Combos

Combo 1 - Peri Peri Burger,
3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink

Combo 2 — Double Peri Peri Burger,
3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink

Combo 3 - 1/4 Peri Peri Chicken,
3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink

Combo 4 - 1/2 Peri Peri Chicken,
Fries with Can Drink

P

£ 5.99

£7.49
£5.99
£5.99 .

£8.49

£5.99
£9.49
£ 8.49
£5.99
£7.99
£13.49

£10.49

£12.49

£10.49

Peri Perl Platters

“Whole Chicken Platter1 Whole Chicken
‘with 2 Fries'& 1.5 litre Bottle

7 .-Whole Chicken Platter 2 - Whole

Chicken, 10 Wings or 10 Strips and 2

" Fries with 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Whole Chicken Platter 3 - 2 Whole
Chicken with 4 Fries & 1.5 litre Bottle
Drink--

Wings Platter - 20 Wings, With 2 Sides
and 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Strips Platter - 16 Strips, With 2 Sides
and 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Burger Platter - 2 Peri Peri Chicken
Burger, 8 Wings, 2 Sides & 2 Can
Drinks

Special Platter - 1/2 Peri Peri Chicken
with 2 Peri Peri Burgers, 6 Wings, 2
Sides & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

BEEF BURGERS

Gourmet Smash Burger - 2 x 30z Aged

Beef handmade patty, lettuce, cheese,

tomato, Red Onions, Gherkins & Smoky
Gherkins & Special House Sauce served
in a Brioche Bun

Gourmet Double Smash Burger

Gourmet Triple Smash Burger

MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99

£34.99
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£27.99

£22.99
£20.99

£ 25.99

£ 33.99

£7.99
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MEALS

~ 2 Pc Chicken Meal

3 Pc Chicken Meal
6 Wings Meal

10 Wings Meal

6 BBQ Wings Meal
10 BBQ Wings Meal
3 Strips Meal

6 Strips Meal

6 Nuggets Meal

12 Nuggets Meal
- Reg (10) Poppers Meal
- Large (16) Poppers Meal

SIDES

Fries (Reg)

Fries (Lrg)

Cheesy Fries (Reg)
Cheesy Fries (Lrg)
Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Chicken Poppers (10)
Chicken Poppers (20)
Potato Wedges
Crsipy Onion Rings (6)
Corn on cob

Creamy Coleslaw (Reg)

BOTTLES

Coke Bottle

Tango Orange Bottle
7up Bottle

Diet Coke Bottle

£ 5.49
£ 6.99
£ 5.49
£7.49
£ 6.99
£9.99
£ 5.49
£7.49
£ 5.49
£ 8.49
£ 5.49
£ 6.49

£1.99
£2.99
£ 3.99
£ 4.99
£ 3.49
£ 3.49
£ 4.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.49
£1.49

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

DRINKS

Coke £1.50
Coke Zero £1.50
Pepsi £1.50
Fanta £1.50
Sprite £1.50
Diet Coke. £1.50
Tango Apple £1.50
Mirinda Strewberry £1.50
Dr Pepper £1.50
Water £1.50
J20 £ 2.49

Monster Energy Drink £ 3.49

HOUSE DIPS

Tomato Ketchup (2 £ 0.75
Sachets) £0.75
Hot Chilli (2 £ 0.75
Sachets)

Mayo (2 Sachets) £ 0.75
BBQ (2 Sachets) £ 0.75
Garlic Mayo Dip £1.00
(202)

House Special Dip £1.00
ployA




