

FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS AND WRAPS

Chicken Fillet Burger	£ 4.49
Zingzilla Burger	£ 5.99
Zingzilla Max Burger	£ 7.99
Buffalo Chicken Burger	£ 4.99
BBQ Chicken Burger	£ 4.99
Double Chicken Fillet Burger	£ 5.99
Tower Burger	£ 4.99
Ringer Burger	£ 4.99
Mountain Burger	£ 5.49
Strips Burger	£ 4.49
1/4 Ponder Burger	£ 4.49
1/2 Ponder Burger	£ 5.49
Fish Burger	£ 4.49
Veggie Burger	£ 4.49
Chicken Wrap	£ 4.49
Veggie Wrap	£ 4.49

MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99

LOADED BOX MEAL

Loaded Box 1 - 1 Pc Chicken, 3 Wings, Chips & Drink	£ 5.49
Loaded Box 2 - 2 Pc Chicken, 3 Wings, Chips & Drink	£ 6.99
Loaded Box 3 - Fillet Chicken Burger, 1 Pc Chicken,	£ 8.49
Chips & Drink	
Loaded Box 4 - Fillet Chicken Burger, 3 Wings, Chips	£ 8.49
& Drink	

BUCKETS

Party Buckets - 6 Pc Chicken, 6 Wings, 3 Chips,	£ 17.99
Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink	
Party Buckets - 8 Pc Chicken, 8 Wings, 4 Chips, Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink	£ 21.99
Party Buckets - 12 Pc Chicken, 12 Wings, 4 Chips, Reg Coleslaw & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink	£ 25.99
Bargain Buckets - 8 Pc Chicken & 2 Chips	£ 13.49
Bargain Buckets - 12 Pc Chicken & 4 Chips	£ 17.49
Bargain Buckets - 16 Pc Chicken & 6 Chips	£ 23.49
Boneless Buckets - 8 Strips, 10 Nuggets, Reg Poppers, 3 Chips, 2 Dips	£ 17.99
Boneless Buckets - 12 Strips, 10 Nuggets, Lrg Poppers, 4 Chips, 2 Dips	£ 21.99
Combo Bucket 1 - 4 Pc Chicken, 2 Fillet Burger, 3 Chips & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink	£ 20.99
Combo Bucket 2 - 6 Pc Chicken, 3 Fillet Burger, 6 Wings or 4 Strips, Lrg Poppers, 4 Chips & 1.5 - Litre Bottle Drink	£ 30.99
20 Wings & 4 Chips	£ 14.99
30 Wings & 4 Chips	£ 18.99





Unit 3, Angel Walk Shopping Centre Tonbridge TN9 1TJ

> MON - THURS & SUN 11:00 AM - 11:00 PM FRI & SAT 11:00 AM - 12:30 AM







Collection Offer

 25 WINGS
 £ 10.00

 8PCS CHICKEN
 £ 10.00

 16 CHICKEN STRIPS
 £ 10.99

 2 BURGERS, 6 WINGS & 2 FRIES
 £ 11.99

Contact: 01732 495121

Peri Peri Collection

Peri Peri Chicken Burger (Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Burger)	£ 5.99
Peri Peri Double Chicken Burger (Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Burger)	£ 7.49
Peri Peri Twister / Wrap (Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wrap)	£ 5.99
6 Peri Peri Wings (Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wings)	£ 5.99
10 Peri Peri Wings (Choose Peri Peri Sauce for Wings)	£ 8.49
5 Peri Peri Chicken Strips	£ 5.99
10 Peri Peri Chicken Strips	£ 9.49
Peri Peri Strips, Rice & Salad	£ 8.49
1/4 Peri Peri Chicken	£ 5.99
1/2 Peri Peri Chicken	£ 7.99
Whole Peri Peri Chicken	£ 13.49

PERI PERI SAUCES: MANGO LIME | LEMON HERB | MILD | HOT | EXTRA HOT MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99

Peri Peri Combos

Combo 1 – Peri Peri Burger, 3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink	£ 10.49
Combo 2 – Double Peri Peri Burger, 3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink	£ 12.49
Combo 3 – 1/4 Peri Peri Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries with Can Drink	£ 10.49
Combo 4 – 1/2 Peri Peri Chicken, Fries with Can Drink	£ 12.49

Peri Peri Platters

Whole Chicken Platter 1 - Whole Chicken with 2 Fries & 1.5 litre Bottle

Whole Chicken Platter 2 - Whole Chicken, 10 Wings or 10 Strips and 2 Fries with 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Whole Chicken Platter 3 - 2 Whole Chicken with 4 Fries & 1.5 litre Bottle Drink

Wings Platter - 20 Wings, With 2 Sides and 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Strips Platter - 16 Strips, With 2 Sides and 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

Burger Platter - 2 Peri Peri Chicken Burger, 8 Wings, 2 Sides & 2 Can Drinks

Special Platter - 1/2 Peri Peri Chicken with 2 Peri Peri Burgers, 6 Wings, 2 Sides & 1.5 Litre Bottle Drink

BEEF BURGERS

Gourmet Smash Burger - 2 x 3oz Aged Beef handmade patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, Red Onions, Gherkins & Smoky Gherkins & Special House Sauce served in a Brioche Bun

Gourmet Double Smash Burger **Gourmet Triple Smash Burger**

MAKE IT MEAL - FRIES, CAN DRINK & DIP £2.99



£ 19.99

£ 27.99

£ 34.99

£ 22.99

£ 20.99

£ 25.99

£ 33.99

£7.99

£ 9.99

£ 11.99

MEALS

2 Pc Chicken Meal	£ 5.49
3 Pc Chicken Meal	£ 6.99
6 Wings Meal	£ 5.49
10 Wings Meal	£ 7.49
6 BBQ Wings Meal	£ 6.99
10 BBQ Wings Meal	£ 9.99
3 Strips Meal	£ 5.49
6 Strips Meal	£ 7.49
6 Nuggets Meal	£ 5.49
12 Nuggets Meal	£ 8.49
Reg (10) Poppers Meal	£ 5.49
Large (16) Poppers Meal	£ 6.49

Coke	£ 1.50
Coke Zero	£ 1.50
Pepsi	£ 1.50
Fanta	£ 1.50
Sprite	£ 1.50
Diet Coke	£ 1.50
Tango Apple	£ 1.50
Mirinda Strewberry	£ 1.50
Dr Pepper	£ 1.50
Water	£ 1.50
J20	£ 2.49
Monster Energy Drink	£ 3.49

DRINKS

SIDES

Fries (Reg)	£ 1.99
Fries (Lrg)	£ 2.99
Cheesy Fries (Reg)	£ 3.99
Cheesy Fries (Lrg)	£ 4.99
Mozzarella Sticks (4)	£ 3.49
Chicken Poppers (10)	£ 3.49
Chicken Poppers (20)	£ 4.99
Potato Wedges	£ 2.99
Crsipy Onion Rings (6)	£ 2.99
Corn on cob	£ 2.49
Creamy Coleslaw (Reg)	£ 1.49

HOUSE DIPS

Tomato Ketchup (2	£ 0.75
Sachets)	£ 0.75
Hot Chilli (2	£ 0.75
Sachets)	
Mayo (2 Sachets)	£ 0.75
BBQ (2 Sachets)	£ 0.75
Garlic Mayo Dip	£ 1.00
(2oz)	
House Special Dip	£1.00
2oz	

BOTTLES

THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Coke Bottle	£ 3.99
Tango Orange Bottle	£ 3.99
7up Bottle	£ 3.99
Diet Coke Bottle	£ 3.99





